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   MasterWoman  
1 SELVA CHIARA W3 03P2696 SPEZZOTTO BIKE TEAM 326 - 30 30 26 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30

2 MANIAGO PAOLA W5 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 159 - - - 22 - 22 22 - 26 19 22 26

3 DE LORENZO POZ LUISA W7 03R3155 A.S.D. TEAM ESTEBIKE ZORDAN 96 - - - - - - - - 22 26 26 22

4 SOLIGO Deborah W1 03Q2929 G. C. MONTEGRAPPA A.S.D. 86 30 - - 30 26 - - - - - - -

5 ZOCCA Lorena W4 03N2871 S.C. BARBIERI 67 26 - - - - - - - 19 22 - -

6 FABBIAN Tamara W3 03B2932 ALÉ CIPOLLINI 48 22 - - - - 26 - - - - - -

7 TANNER Julia EWS 21H0104 A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT 38 - - - - 19 19 - - - - - -

8 PIZZOLOTTO Lucia W3 03Y0528 S.C.D. DOPLA  TREVISO 26 - - 26 - - - - - - - - -

9 BIOLO Martina EWS 02A4483 KILOMETROZERO ASD 26 - - - - - - 26 - - - - -

10 LAZZARO Ilenia W2 03A1883 UNIONE CICLISTICA 2000 22 - - - - 22 - - - - - - -

11 ROLFINI Iris EWS 02Q4386 SPORTEVEN CYCLING GROUP 19 19 - - - - - - - - - - -

12 TORRESANI Lara W2 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' 16 16 - - - - - - - - - - -

  Fascia 1 Master  
1 DEL RICCIO Carmine M3 21E0404 SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 280 30 30 26 26 30 30 22 30 - 30 - 26

2 FELICE THOMAS ELMT 05L0752 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 246 26 26 22 22 26 - 19 26 13 22 22 22

3 DEL MISSIER MARCO M3 05L0752 A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 228 - - 30 30 - 26 26 - 30 26 30 30

4 GALANTE IVAN M3 05J0774 A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 172 22 22 19 19 22 - 11 22 - 16 19 -

5 GASPARETTO STEFANO M2 03S3320 TTEAM 112 - - 13 16 - 19 16 - 16 - 13 19

6 FERRAZZO NICOLO' M1 03S3320 TTEAM 104 - - - - - 22 30 - 26 - 26 -

7 FATTORI ALESSIO M2 03J3324 ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM 101 - 19 16 9 16 13 - - 1 7 4 16

8 FAVERO DAVIDE M2 03S3320 TTEAM 75 9 - 5 7 11 11 4 - 11 - 11 6

9 LAVARDA DIEGO M3 03E3248 FOX TEAM 71 16 - - - - - 1 16 6 13 6 13

10 BETTIN NICOLA M1 03J3324 ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM 66 2 - 9 5 7 5 7 6 5 11 2 7

11 GREGORIS RICCARDO M1 05T0814 SPORTWAY CYCLING TEAM 65 4 7 7 - 6 9 5 3 4 6 3 11

12 PIOTTO BRYAN M3 05J0774 A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 59 - 6 3 - 13 4 6 13 - 9 5 -

13 DEL MISSIER MARCO M3 05C0104 A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 56 - - - - - - - - - 26 30 -

14 BERTUZZO PIER Filippo M2 03J3324 ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM 51 - - - - 19 - 13 - 19 - - -

15 PASA Ivan M3 03J3065 A.S.D. CICLI ROSSI 42 7 - - 6 - 6 - 11 7 - - 5

16 FERESIN KRISTIAN ELMT 05Y0097 CAPRIVESI 41 - - - - 3 - 1 19 9 - 9 -

17 CUSIN Simone M2 03J3324 ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM 41 - - - - - - - - 22 19 - -

18 SFOGGIA ANDREA M1 03S3320 TTEAM 35 11 - - - - 2 9 - 3 - 1 9

19 WIDMANN Georg M2 21H0104 A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT 34 - - - 13 5 16 - - - - - -
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20 TURCO Diego ELMT 05F0874 KI.CO.SYS. TEAM FRIULI 31 - 13 6 - 4 - 2 4 2 - - -

21 CAMPAGNOLO Marcello M2 05T0814 SPORTWAY CYCLING TEAM 23 - - 11 - 9 3 - - - - - -

22 DALLA PRIA Andrea ELMT 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 22 13 - - - - - 1 7 1 - - -

23 MARTIGNAGO Luca ELMT 03U1767 IL TEAM - PINARELLO 19 19 - - - - - - - - - - -

24 VOGRIG FLAVIO M1 05G0284 VALCHIARO' 19 - - - - - - 3 9 - - 7 -

25 GRBEC Gašper M1 002SLO KK POSTOJNA 18 - 9 - - - - - 5 - - - 4

26 ROSSI Mauro M1 05Y0827 EPPINGER TEAM 16 - 16 - - - - - - - - - -

27 MARESCUTTI MICHELE ELMT 05A0877 MTB ZERO ASFALTO 16 - - - - - - - - - - 16 -

28 IELLINA Michele ELMT 05G0284 VALCHIARO' 15 - 11 4 - - - - - - - - -

29 WIESER Franz ELMT 21X0091 RODES VAL BADIA RAIFFEISEN 11 - - - 11 - - - - - - - -

30 CANDUSSO Giorgio M2 05U0591 FUN BIKE-CUSSIGH BIKE 10 - 5 1 - 1 1 1 1 - - - -

31 IZZO ANTONIO M3 05F0874 ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM 9 - - - - 2 - 1 1 - 4 1 -

32 CUTRI PIETRO M3 05F0874 ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM 8 - - 2 - - 1 1 - - - 1 3

33 STEFANINI Stefano M2 03T3280 BIKE EVO 8 - - - - - 7 - - 1 - - -

34 VIT Matteo ELMT 03J3324 ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM 7 - 3 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - - -

35 SCANTAMBURLO Domenico ELMT 03C0277 OLYMPIA FACTORY TEAM 5 5 - - - - - - - - - - -

36 ROSA ANDREA ELMT 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 5 - - - - 1 - 1 2 - - 1 -

37 SERANGELI Luigi M2 11L3225 ASD BIKE LAB - TEAM ASTOLFI 5 - - - - - - - - - 5 - -

38 TONELLI Giuliano M3 05E0538 TEAM GRANZON 4 - 4 - - - - - - - - - -

39 BASSETTO Federico M2 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 4 - 2 1 - - - 1 - - - - -

40 PERINATI Federico M1 21H0104 A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT 4 - - - 4 - - - - - - - -

41 LEO Alessio M3 06PD130 CICLI STEFANELLI Acsi 3 - - - - - - - - - 3 - -

42 TESSARO Luca M2 03S3320 TTEAM 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - - - - -

43 TOSONE Nicola M2 03N1090 GC SANTA CRISTINA 2 - - 1 - - - 1 - - - - -

44 FAVARETTO Ivone M1 03V2958 G.S. PRASECCOBIESSE 2 - - - - - 1 - - 1 - - -

45 ZAMPARUTTI DANIEL M2 05A0877 MTB ZERO ASFALTO 2 - - - - - - - 1 - - 1 -

46 BUOSI Mateo ELMT 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 2 - - - - - - - - - 2 - -

47 PACCAGNELLA Erik M1 03K3292 MAINETTI METALLURGICA V GT TREVISAN 1 1 - - - - - - - - - - -

48 BILLIATO Filippo M3 03U0030 U.S. C.S.I. RUBANO 1 1 - - - - - - - - - - -

  Fascia 2 Master  
1 GREGO ENEA M4 03A3116 JTEAM AMD 294 26 - 26 30 26 30 26 26 26 30 22 26

2 DAPRETTO GIANPIERO M4 05D0055 ASD FEDERCLUBTRIESTE-TECNOEDILE 250 30 30 30 - 30 - 22 30 22 26 30 -

3 GIUSEPPIN SERGIO M5 05T0368 DELIZIA BIKE TEAM - CASARSA 224 22 26 22 22 22 26 - 22 11 13 19 19

4 PERINI PAOLO M5 21W0370 S.C.ALTAIR A.S.D. 185 (9) 16 19 16 16 22 13 19 16 19 16 13

5 BOJAN LOCNIKAR M4 001SLO Kolesarsko društvo Celj 108 19 19 13 - 13 19 - - - - 9 16

6 DALTO NICOLA M4 03S0714 SPRINT VIDOR LA VALLATA ASD 102 16 22 16 - - - - - - - 26 22

7 MONTANARI Davide M5 07X1945 SPILLA TEAM ASD 82 - - - - - - - - 30 22 - 30

8 AZZI Roberto M4 03J3065 A.S.D. CICLI ROSSI 82 7 13 - 11 6 13 9 7 7 - - 9

9 PIVETTA GIORGIO M5 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 77 - 11 - - 7 9 7 9 9 7 13 5

10 RIZZI GIULIANO M4 05L0879 A.S.D. PEDALE GEMONESE 69 - - - 13 - 16 11 13 - 5 11 -

11 MARANI EZIO M5 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 53 1 9 7 7 5 5 6 (1) 2 2 5 4

12 PERIN Fabio M4 05W0825 LA ROCCIA TEAM 53 13 - 11 - - - - - 13 16 - -

13 LODA Nicola M5 02K4621 TEAM LODA 45 - - - 26 - - 19 - - - - -

14 BARDELLI Remo M5 07X1945 SPILLA TEAM ASD 41 11 - - - - - - - 19 11 - -

15 SCLIP Gianni M4 05D0055 A.S.D. FEDERCLUBTRIESTE- TECNOEDILE 39 - 1 5 - 11 - - 16 6 - - -
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16 CARRER Luigi M5 14Q1085 ASD TEAM EUROBIKE 30 - - - - - - 30 - - - - -

17 FORGIARINI MARIO M4 05L0879 A.S.D. PEDALE GEMONESE 29 5 - 4 - 1 7 5 - - - 7 -

18 GASPARETTO Giovanni M4 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE 27 - - - - 9 11 - - - - - 7

19 GRISOTTO MAURIZIO M5 05S0813 BEERBANTY FACTORY RACING 25 - 6 3 - 3 - - 6 1 - 3 3

20 ANZISI MASSIMO M4 05L0879 A.S.D. PEDALE GEMONESE 24 - 2 1 4 1 4 3 4 1 1 2 1

21 MAZGON STEFANO M4 05S0813 BEERBANTY FACTORY RACING 21 1 5 2 - 1 3 1 5 1 - 1 1

22 BELLOMO Luca M4 21A1009 ZANOLINI-SÜDTIROL POST 21 1 - - 9 - - - 11 - - - -

23 ZANETTI Gianni M4 07V0035 U.S. FORTI E LIBERI - ZANETTI CICLI 20 - - - - - - - - - 9 - 11

24 LEGHISSA Christian M4 03Q2929 G. C. MONTEGRAPPA A.S.D. 19 - - - - 4 - - - 3 6 - 6

25 GIOTTO Luca M4 21A1009 ZANOLINI-SÜDTIROL POST 19 - - - 19 - - - - - - - -

26 TOMAT Loris M5 05G0284 VALCHIARO' 19 - - - - 19 - - - - - - -

27 BOLZAN Marco M5 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 18 - 3 1 2 - 1 2 3 4 - - 2

28 CARLI Luca M5 05W0825 LA ROCCIA TEAM 18 - - 9 - - - - - 5 4 - -

29 GHIARONI Luigi M5 07A0626 A.C. SERRAMAZZONI 16 - - - - - - 16 - - - - -

30 ZULIANI Giovanni M5 05U0591 FUN BIKE-CUSSIGH BIKE 14 1 7 6 - - - - - - - - -

31 DELLA FIORENTINA FRANCESCO M4 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 12 - - - - 1 - - - 1 3 6 1

32 MORO LORENZO M4 20F1190 G.S. LAGORAI BIKE 12 2 - - 3 1 - 1 1 1 1 1 1

33 SALVADOR Vito M4 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 9 - 4 1 1 1 - 1 - - - - 1

34 SERAFIN EDDY M5 03V3263 A.S.D.MARINA CICLI SPERANDIO 8 - - 1 - - - 1 2 1 1 1 1

35 GAMBINO TOMMASO M4 17Q2193 A.S.D. GDS TEAM COMPETITION 7 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 1 1 -

36 PRADELLA PAOLO M4 03J2030 ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 7 - - - - - - - 1 1 1 4 -

37 SISTI Nicola M4 03W0311 CROCETTA BIKE TEAM 6 6 - - - - - - - - - - -

38 FELICETTI Andrea M5 20D1153 UNIONE SPORTIVA LITEGOSA A.S.D. 6 - - - 6 - - - - - - - -

39 ZANANDREA Maurizio M5 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 6 - - - - - 6 - - - - - -

40 TAVELLA Igor M4 21X0091 RODES VAL BADIA RAIFFEISEN 5 - - - 5 - - - - - - - -

41 BETTINI Lodovico M4 03J2963 WILIER-PIRELLI FACTORY TEAM XCO 4 4 - - - - - - - - - - -

42 BRUSSOLO Massimo M5 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 4 - 1 1 - 1 - - 1 - - - -

43 PIZZI Lucca M4 12W1275 ASD MANIGA CYCLING TEAM 4 - - - - - - 4 - - - - -

44 CESA Alberto M5 03W3168 MTB ORSAGO A.S.D. 3 - - - - 1 - - 1 1 - - -

45 MARTINELLO Mirko M5 03L1810 A.S.D. U.C. ASOLANA 3 - - - - - 2 - - 1 - - -

46 ANDREIS Matteo M4 21W0370 S.C.ALTAIR A.S.D. 2 - - - 1 - - - - - - - 1

47 FACCHIN Luca M5 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 2 - - - 1 1 - - - - - - -

48 GIACOMELLI Marco M5 02K4621 TEAM LODA 2 - - - 1 - - 1 - - - - -

49 GIUSTO Andrea M4 03R3315 TEAM SOGNO VENETO 2 - - - - 2 - - - - - - -

50 OLIANA Alberto M4 03W3168 MTB ORSAGO A.S.D. 2 - - - - 1 - - 1 - - - -

51 EMMI DAVID M4 05C0104 A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 2 - - - - - - 1 - - - 1 -

52 RENELLA Luigi M4 01U2371 LORIS BIKE PRO TEAM 1 1 - - - - - - - - - - -

53 PASTRO David M5 03W3256 MST CYCLING 1 1 - - - - - - - - - - -

54 AVE Marco M4 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 1 - - 1 - - - - - - - - -

55 FORTI Norbert M5 21H0104 A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT 1 - - - 1 - - - - - - - -

56 GALLINA Michele M5 05F0571 ASD BIKE TEAM 53.3 1 - - - - 1 - - - - - - -

57 BERTONI Mirco M5 02Y1948 MTB ITALIA 1 - - - - - - - - 1 - - -

58 RANZATO Ruggero M5 03N1737 A.S.D. TEAM BELLATO 1 - - - - - - - - 1 - - -

59 ORLANDI Francesco M4 02K4397 BONFANTI RACING TEAM 1 - - - - - - - - 1 - - -

  Fascia 3 Master  
1 MARIUZZO GIANFRANCO M6 11L2976 ASD MTBSANTAMARINELLA CICLIMONTANIN 306 30 30 - 30 30 30 30 30 30 22 22 22
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2 DAL GRANDE GIUSEPPE M7 03J2030 ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 267 22 22 26 26 22 26 26 26 22 19 30 (19)

3 SCHIRO Sante M6 03J3065 A.S.D. CICLI ROSSI 261 26 19 30 22 26 22 22 19 19 26 - 30

4 ZOPPAS FLAVIO M6 03S2388 EL CORIDOR TEAM 163 - 26 22 16 19 - - 22 16 - 26 16

5 MANIACCO RENZO M6 05S0813 BEERBANTY FACTORY RACING 130 13 16 9 - 13 19 19 11 3 13 7 7

6 RECH LUCIO M6 03L0117 SC MIONETTO VALDOBBIADENE 104 9 - 19 - - 1 - 16 11 16 19 13

7 PARRO GIOVANNI M8 03J2030 ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 103 - 6 - - 16 16 16 13 7 11 13 5

8 POLI LUCA M6 03J3156 V.C. SCHIO A.S.D. 95 4 11 13 11 7 13 6 5 (1) 5 11 9

9 FABRIS Gabriele M6 03J3065 A.S.D. CICLI ROSSI 80 - - - 19 - - - - 26 9 - 26

10 BASTIANI MAURO M6 05D0055 ASD FEDERCLUBTRIESTE-TECNOEDILE 52 2 13 11 - 4 - 13 1 1 1 6 -

11 FELTRE MICHELE M7 11L2976 ASD MTBSANTAMARINELLA CICLIMONTANIN 47 - - - - - - - 7 6 7 16 11

12 GIANNETTI GIANCARLO M6 03J2030 ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 45 1 5 7 - 5 9 7 6 1 1 3 -

13 CHIARINI Giorgio M7 02V3879 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND 43 - - - - - - - - 13 30 - -

14 BRAIDOT Mauro M7 05Y0097 CAPRIVESI 38 - 9 16 13 - - - - - - - -

15 FRANZO FRANCESCO M7 03T1319 A.S.D. MTB CLUB LA PERLA VERDE 35 - - - - - 7 9 4 4 6 5 -

16 GASPARETTO Gianfranco M6 03Y0503 A.S.D. GRUPPO CICLISTICO ARCADE 28 16 - - - 9 - - - - - - 3

17 MIORIN RENATO M6 05Z0708 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 26 1 2 4 6 2 2 2 2 1 (1) 2 2

18 DELLA LIBERA Severino M7 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 25 11 - 5 - - - - - 9 - - -

19 FINOTTO Gabriele M6 03J2030 ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 24 - 3 3 - 3 6 3 - 1 1 - 4

20 BRANCATI GIULIANO M7 05Y0097 CAPRIVESI 24 - - 6 - - - 5 3 1 - 9 -

21 STEFANI Fabrizio M8 03C1431 SCAVEZZON SQUADRA CORSE 21 5 - - - - 11 - - 2 3 - -

22 CANCIANI Gilberto M6 05L0752 ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 20 - - - - 11 - - 9 - - - -

23 TURSI Mauro M6 01U2371 LORIS BIKE PRO TEAM 19 19 - - - - - - - - - - -

24 BORGHESI Giuseppe M6 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' 18 1 - - - - - 11 - - - - 6

25 BASSO CESARE M6 03C1431 SCAVEZZON SQUADRA CORSE 17 1 7 - - - 3 - - 1 - 4 1

26 GIANNELLA Ignazio M6 21A1009 ZANOLINI-SÜDTIROL POST 16 7 - - 9 - - - - - - - -

27 RENON LUCA M6 03J2030 ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 15 - - 2 - 1 4 4 1 1 1 1 -

28 VALERIO RENATO M7 05H0098 S.C.D. PEDALE SANVITESE 13 1 1 - - - 5 1 1 1 1 1 1

29 SENO MARCO M6 05S0813 BEERBANTY FACTORY RACING 7 1 1 1 - 1 - - - - 1 1 1

30 DEL GATTO Massimo M7 20G1316 TEAM BSR 7 - - - 7 - - - - - - - -

31 MONGARDI Gianfranco M8 07X1945 SPILLA TEAM ASD 7 - - - - - - - - 5 2 - -

32 PADOAN Giorgio M7 03N2943 ADRIA BIKE 6 6 - - - - - - - - - - -

33 BORRIELLO Roberto M6 03J2030 ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 6 - - - - 6 - - - - - - -

34 VALENTINI Marco M8 10X0531 G.S. AVIS AMELIA A.S.D. 5 - - - 2 - 1 - - - 1 - 1

35 FILIPPI Ernesto M6 21W0370 S.C.ALTAIR A.S.D. 5 - - - 3 - - - - - 1 - 1

36 DALLA PAOLA Mario M8 21A1009 ZANOLINI-SÜDTIROL POST 5 - - - 5 - - - - - - - -

37 MATTIUZZO Maurizio M7 03J2030 ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 4 - - 1 - 1 - - 1 - - - 1

38 CATTARUZZI Paolo M6 05D0055 A.S.D. FEDERCLUBTRIESTE- TECNOEDILE 4 - 4 - - - - - - - - - -

39 COSER Michele M6 20M0002 VELOCE CLUB TRENTINO 1887 ASD 4 - - - 4 - - - - - - - -

40 GNATTA Bruno M8 02Y1948 MTB ITALIA 4 - - - - - - - - - 4 - -

41 ZANUZZI Renato M6 03C1431 SCAVEZZON SQUADRA CORSE 3 3 - - - - - - - - - - -

42 LIBANORA Luca M7 05J0774 A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 3 - - - - 1 - - 1 1 - - -

43 LAVARDA Flavio M8 03E3248 FOX TEAM 2 1 - - - - - - - - - - 1

44 CHIARINI Alberto M6 02V3879 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND 2 - - - - - - - - 1 1 - -

45 MATTIELLO SERGIO M7 21W0370 S.C.ALTAIR A.S.D. 1 - - - - - - - - - - - 1

46 CAPPELLETTI Arthur M8 21H0104 A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT 1 - - 1 - - - - - - - - -

47 TOMMASI Gianluca M7 03N2871 S.C. BARBIERI 1 - - - - - 1 - - - - - -

48 TOFFOLUTTI Massimo M8 05G0851 A.S.D. C-BIKE TEAM 1 - - - - - - - 1 - - - -

49 DE BEI Roberto M6 03N2855 SANT'ANNA TEAM 1 - - - - - - - - 1 - - -

50 MORETTO Giuliano M7 03T1319 A.S.D. MTB CLUB LA PERLA VERDE 1 - - - - - - - - 1 - - -
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51 PIETROBON Ugo M6 03J3324 ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM 1 - - - - - - - - - 1 - -
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Rg Nominativo Cadoneghe San Canzian Motta Bolzano Sanvito San Pietro in Gu Jesolo Fiume Casale Scorzè Valeriano Pove del G. Punti

1 - ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM
5 DAL GRANDE GIUSEPPE 22 22 26 26 22 26 26 26 22 19 30 19

20 PARRO GIOVANNI 0 6 0 0 16 16 16 13 7 11 13 5

44 GIANNETTI GIANCARLO 1 5 7 0 5 9 7 6 1 1 3 0

67 FINOTTO Gabriele 0 3 3 0 3 6 3 0 1 1 0 4

96 RENON LUCA 0 0 2 0 1 4 4 1 1 1 1 0

112 PRADELLA PAOLO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 4 0

117 BORRIELLO Roberto 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

126 MATTIUZZO Maurizio 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

23 36 39 26 54 61 56 48 33 34 51 29 490

2 - A.S.D. CICLI ROSSI
6 SCHIRO Sante 26 19 30 22 26 22 22 19 19 26 0 30

27 AZZI Roberto 7 13 0 11 6 13 9 7 7 0 0 9

28 FABRIS Gabriele 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 26 9 0 26

47 PASA Ivan 7 0 0 6 0 6 0 11 7 0 0 5

40 32 30 58 32 41 31 37 59 35 0 70 465

3 - ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO
8 FELICE THOMAS 26 26 22 22 26 0 19 26 13 22 22 22

14 MANIAGO PAOLA 0 0 0 22 0 22 22 0 26 19 22 26

62 MIORIN RENATO 1 2 4 6 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 2

27 28 26 50 28 24 43 28 40 42 46 50 432

4 - A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM
9 DEL MISSIER MARCO 0 0 30 30 0 26 26 0 30 26 30 30

12 GALANTE IVAN 22 22 19 19 22 0 11 22 0 16 19 0

36 PIOTTO BRYAN 0 6 3 0 13 4 6 13 0 9 5 0

37 DEL MISSIER MARCO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 30 0

138 LIBANORA Luca 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

150 EMMI DAVID 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

22 28 22 19 36 4 18 36 1 77 85 30 378

5 - ASD MTBSANTAMARINELLA CICLIMONTANIN
2 MARIUZZO GIANFRANCO 30 30 0 30 30 30 30 30 30 22 22 22

43 FELTRE MICHELE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 6 7 16 11

30 30 0 30 30 30 30 37 36 29 38 33 353

6 - TTEAM
16 GASPARETTO STEFANO 0 0 13 16 0 19 16 0 16 0 13 19

19 FERRAZZO NICOLO' 0 0 0 0 0 22 30 0 26 0 26 0

30 FAVERO DAVIDE 9 0 5 7 11 11 4 0 11 0 11 6

54 SFOGGIA ANDREA 11 0 0 0 0 2 9 0 3 0 1 9

143 TESSARO Luca 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 0 19 23 11 55 59 0 56 0 51 34 328

7 - SPEZZOTTO BIKE TEAM
1 SELVA CHIARA 0 30 30 26 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30

0 30 30 26 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 326

8 - ASD FEDERCLUBTRIESTE-TECNOEDILE
7 DAPRETTO GIANPIERO 30 30 30 0 30 0 22 30 22 26 30 0

40 BASTIANI MAURO 2 13 11 0 4 0 13 1 1 1 6 0

32 43 41 0 34 0 35 31 23 27 36 0 302

9 - JTEAM AMD
3 GREGO ENEA 26 0 26 30 26 30 26 26 26 30 22 26

26 0 26 30 26 30 26 26 26 30 22 26 294

10 - ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM
22 FATTORI ALESSIO 0 19 16 9 16 13 0 0 1 7 4 16

34 BETTIN NICOLA 2 0 9 5 7 5 7 6 5 11 2 7

41 BERTUZZO PIER Filippo 0 0 0 0 19 0 13 0 19 0 0 0

50 CUSIN Simone 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 19 0 0

104 IZZO ANTONIO 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 4 1 0

105 CUTRI PIETRO 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 3

110 VIT Matteo 0 3 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

171 PIETROBON Ugo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

2 22 28 14 45 19 23 7 48 42 8 26 284

11 - SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS
4 DEL RICCIO Carmine 30 30 26 26 30 30 22 30 0 30 0 26

30 30 26 26 30 30 22 30 0 30 0 26 280

12 - DELIZIA BIKE TEAM - CASARSA
10 GIUSEPPIN SERGIO 22 26 22 22 22 26 0 22 11 13 19 19

22 26 22 22 22 26 0 22 11 13 19 19 224

Rg Nominativo Cadoneghe San Canzian Motta Bolzano Sanvito San Pietro in Gu Jesolo Fiume Casale Scorzè Valeriano Pove del G. Punti

13 - S.C.ALTAIR A.S.D.
11 PERINI PAOLO 9 16 19 16 16 22 13 19 16 19 16 13

120 FILIPPI Ernesto 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

142 ANDREIS Matteo 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

154 MATTIELLO SERGIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

9 16 19 20 16 22 13 19 16 20 16 16 202

14 - BEERBANTY FACTORY RACING
15 MANIACCO RENZO 13 16 9 0 13 19 19 11 3 13 7 7

65 GRISOTTO MAURIZIO 0 6 3 0 3 0 0 6 1 0 3 3

73 MAZGON STEFANO 1 5 2 0 1 3 1 5 1 0 1 1

108 SENO MARCO 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1

15 28 15 0 18 22 20 22 5 14 12 12 183

15 - EL CORIDOR TEAM
13 ZOPPAS FLAVIO 0 26 22 16 19 0 0 22 16 0 26 16

0 26 22 16 19 0 0 22 16 0 26 16 163

16 - SPILLA TEAM ASD
26 MONTANARI Davide 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 22 0 30

48 BARDELLI Remo 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 11 0 0

113 MONGARDI Gianfranco 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 2 0 0

11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54 35 0 30 130

17 - A.S.D. PEDALE GEMONESE
32 RIZZI GIULIANO 0 0 0 13 0 16 11 13 0 5 11 0

59 FORGIARINI MARIO 5 0 4 0 1 7 5 0 0 0 7 0

68 ANZISI MASSIMO 0 2 1 4 1 4 3 4 1 1 2 1

5 2 5 17 2 27 19 17 1 6 20 1 122

18 - ACIDO LATTICO TEAM
29 PIVETTA GIORGIO 0 11 0 0 7 9 7 9 9 7 13 5

87 BOLZAN Marco 0 3 1 2 0 1 2 3 4 0 0 2

99 DELLA FIORENTINA FRANCESCO0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 6 1

124 ROSA ANDREA 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 1 0

131 BRUSSOLO Massimo 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 15 2 2 10 10 10 15 14 10 20 8 116

19 - Kolesarsko društvo Celj
17 BOJAN LOCNIKAR 19 19 13 0 13 19 0 0 0 0 9 16

19 19 13 0 13 19 0 0 0 0 9 16 108

20 - G. C. MONTEGRAPPA A.S.D.
25 SOLIGO Deborah 30 0 0 30 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

78 LEGHISSA Christian 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 3 6 0 6

30 0 0 30 30 0 0 0 3 6 0 6 105

21 - SC MIONETTO VALDOBBIADENE
18 RECH LUCIO 9 0 19 0 0 1 0 16 11 16 19 13

9 0 19 0 0 1 0 16 11 16 19 13 104

22 - CAPRIVESI
49 FERESIN KRISTIAN 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 19 9 0 9 0

52 BRAIDOT Mauro 0 9 16 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

69 BRANCATI GIULIANO 0 0 6 0 0 0 5 3 1 0 9 0

0 9 22 13 3 0 6 22 10 0 18 0 103

23 - SPRINT VIDOR LA VALLATA ASD
21 DALTO NICOLA 16 22 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 22

16 22 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 22 102

24 - A.S.D. TEAM ESTEBIKE ZORDAN
23 DE LORENZO POZ LUISA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 26 26 22

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 26 26 22 96

25 - V.C. SCHIO A.S.D.
24 POLI LUCA 4 11 13 11 7 13 6 5 1 5 11 9

4 11 13 11 7 13 6 5 1 5 11 9 96

26 - SPORTWAY CYCLING TEAM
35 GREGORIS RICCARDO 4 7 7 0 6 9 5 3 4 6 3 11

70 CAMPAGNOLO Marcello 0 0 11 0 9 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 7 18 0 15 12 5 3 4 6 3 11 88
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27 - A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT
53 TANNER Julia 0 0 0 0 19 19 0 0 0 0 0 0

56 WIDMANN Georg 0 0 0 13 5 16 0 0 0 0 0 0

133 PERINATI Federico 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

160 CAPPELLETTI Arthur 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

162 FORTI Norbert 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 18 24 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 78

28 - FOX TEAM
31 LAVARDA DIEGO 16 0 0 0 0 0 1 16 6 13 6 13

141 LAVARDA Flavio 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

17 0 0 0 0 0 1 16 6 13 6 14 73

29 - LA ROCCIA TEAM
39 PERIN Fabio 13 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 13 16 0 0

88 CARLI Luca 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 5 4 0 0

13 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 18 20 0 0 71

30 - S.C. BARBIERI
33 ZOCCA Lorena 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 22 0 0

164 TOMMASI Gianluca 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 19 22 0 0 68

31 - ZANOLINI-SÜDTIROL POST
75 BELLOMO Luca 1 0 0 9 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0

82 GIOTTO Luca 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

90 GIANNELLA Ignazio 7 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

123 DALLA PAOLA Mario 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 0 0 42 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 61

32 - SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE
38 MARANI EZIO 1 9 7 7 5 5 6 1 2 2 5 4

1 9 7 7 5 5 6 1 2 2 5 4 54

33 - VALCHIARO'
83 TOMAT Loris 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

84 VOGRIG FLAVIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 9 0 0 7 0

95 IELLINA Michele 0 11 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 11 4 0 19 0 3 9 0 0 7 0 53

34 - ALÉ CIPOLLINI
42 FABBIAN Tamara 22 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 48

35 - TEAM LODA
45 LODA Nicola 0 0 0 26 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0

146 GIACOMELLI Marco 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 27 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 47

36 - FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND
46 CHIARINI Giorgio 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 30 0 0

152 CHIARINI Alberto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 31 0 0 45

37 - A.S.D. FEDERCLUBTRIESTE- TECNOEDILE
51 SCLIP Gianni 0 1 5 0 11 0 0 16 6 0 0 0

128 CATTARUZZI Paolo 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 5 5 0 11 0 0 16 6 0 0 0 43

38 - SCAVEZZON SQUADRA CORSE
74 STEFANI Fabrizio 5 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 2 3 0 0

89 BASSO CESARE 1 7 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 4 1

136 ZANUZZI Renato 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 7 0 0 0 14 0 0 3 3 4 1 41

39 - TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA
66 DELLA LIBERA Severino 11 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0

103 SALVADOR Vito 0 4 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

130 BASSETTO Federico 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

11 6 7 1 1 0 2 0 9 0 0 1 38

40 - A.S.D. MTB CLUB LA PERLA VERDE
55 FRANZO FRANCESCO 0 0 0 0 0 7 9 4 4 6 5 0

170 MORETTO Giuliano 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 7 9 4 5 6 5 0 36

41 - TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE'
85 BORGHESI Giuseppe 1 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 6

91 TORRESANI Lara 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 6 34

42 - KI.CO.SYS. TEAM FRIULI
57 TURCO Diego 0 13 6 0 4 0 2 4 2 0 0 0

0 13 6 0 4 0 2 4 2 0 0 0 31

Rg Nominativo Cadoneghe San Canzian Motta Bolzano Sanvito San Pietro in Gu Jesolo Fiume Casale Scorzè Valeriano Pove del G. Punti

43 - ASD TEAM EUROBIKE
58 CARRER Luigi 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 30

44 - A.S.D. GRUPPO CICLISTICO ARCADE
60 GASPARETTO Gianfranco 16 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

16 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 28

45 - MTB CLUB GAERNE
61 GASPARETTO Giovanni 0 0 0 0 9 11 0 0 0 0 0 7

0 0 0 0 9 11 0 0 0 0 0 7 27

46 - KILOMETROZERO ASD
64 BIOLO Martina 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 26

47 - S.C.D. DOPLA  TREVISO
63 PIZZOLOTTO Lucia 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26

48 - FUN BIKE-CUSSIGH BIKE
97 ZULIANI Giovanni 1 7 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

102 CANDUSSO Giorgio 0 5 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0

1 12 7 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 24

49 - A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS
71 DALLA PRIA Andrea 13 0 0 0 0 0 1 7 1 0 0 0

159 AVE Marco 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 0 1 0 0 0 1 7 1 0 0 0 23

50 - UNIONE CICLISTICA 2000
72 LAZZARO Ilenia 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22

51 - ASD DP66 GIANT SMP
77 CANCIANI Gilberto 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 9 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 11 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 20

52 - LORIS BIKE PRO TEAM
79 TURSI Mauro 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

155 RENELLA Luigi 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

53 - U.S. FORTI E LIBERI - ZANETTI CICLI
76 ZANETTI Gianni 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 11

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 11 20

54 - IL TEAM - PINARELLO
81 MARTIGNAGO Luca 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19

55 - SPORTEVEN CYCLING GROUP
80 ROLFINI Iris 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19

56 - KK POSTOJNA
86 GRBEC Gašper 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 4

0 9 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 4 18

57 - MTB ZERO ASFALTO
94 MARESCUTTI MICHELE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0

151 ZAMPARUTTI DANIEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 17 0 18

58 - A.C. SERRAMAZZONI
93 GHIARONI Luigi 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 16

59 - EPPINGER TEAM
92 ROSSI Mauro 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

60 - RODES VAL BADIA RAIFFEISEN
101 WIESER Franz 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

122 TAVELLA Igor 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

61 - S.C.D. PEDALE SANVITESE
98 VALERIO RENATO 1 1 0 0 0 5 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 0 0 0 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 13
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62 - G.S. LAGORAI BIKE
100 MORO LORENZO 2 0 0 3 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 0 0 3 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 12

63 - A.S.D.MARINA CICLI SPERANDIO
106 SERAFIN EDDY 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 1 1

0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 1 1 8

64 - BIKE EVO
107 STEFANINI Stefano 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 1 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 1 0 0 0 8

65 - PAVANELLO RACING TEAM
118 ZANANDREA Maurizio 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

153 BUOSI Mateo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 2 0 0 8

66 - A.S.D. GDS TEAM COMPETITION
109 GAMBINO TOMMASO 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0

1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 7

67 - TEAM BSR
111 DEL GATTO Massimo 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

68 - ADRIA BIKE
114 PADOAN Giorgio 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

69 - CROCETTA BIKE TEAM
115 SISTI Nicola 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

70 - UNIONE SPORTIVA LITEGOSA A.S.D.
116 FELICETTI Andrea 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

71 - ASD BIKE LAB - TEAM ASTOLFI
125 SERANGELI Luigi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5

72 - G.S. AVIS AMELIA A.S.D.
119 VALENTINI Marco 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1

0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 5

73 - MTB ITALIA
135 GNATTA Bruno 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0

166 BERTONI Mirco 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 5

74 - MTB ORSAGO A.S.D.
137 CESA Alberto 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

148 OLIANA Alberto 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 5

75 - OLYMPIA FACTORY TEAM
121 SCANTAMBURLO Domenico 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

76 - ASD MANIGA CYCLING TEAM
134 PIZZI Lucca 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4

77 - TEAM GRANZON
129 TONELLI Giuliano 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

78 - VELOCE CLUB TRENTINO 1887 ASD
132 COSER Michele 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

79 - WILIER-PIRELLI FACTORY TEAM XCO
127 BETTINI Lodovico 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

80 - A.S.D. U.C. ASOLANA
139 MARTINELLO Mirko 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 3

Rg Nominativo Cadoneghe San Canzian Motta Bolzano Sanvito San Pietro in Gu Jesolo Fiume Casale Scorzè Valeriano Pove del G. Punti

81 - CICLI STEFANELLI Acsi
140 LEO Alessio 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3

82 - G.S. PRASECCOBIESSE
149 FAVARETTO Ivone 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2

83 - GC SANTA CRISTINA
144 TOSONE Nicola 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

84 - SPORTIVI DEL PONTE
145 FACCHIN Luca 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

85 - TEAM SOGNO VENETO
147 GIUSTO Andrea 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

86 - A.S.D. C-BIKE TEAM
165 TOFFOLUTTI Massimo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

87 - A.S.D. TEAM BELLATO
167 RANZATO Ruggero 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

88 - ASD BIKE TEAM 53.3
163 GALLINA Michele 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

89 - BIKE MOLEMENT TRENTINOERBE
161 MARCHI Andrea 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

90 - BONFANTI RACING TEAM
168 ORLANDI Francesco 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

91 - MAINETTI METALLURGICA V GT TREVISAN
157 PACCAGNELLA Erik 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

92 - MST CYCLING
156 PASTRO David 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

93 - SANT'ANNA TEAM
169 DE BEI Roberto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

94 - U.S. C.S.I. RUBANO
158 BILLIATO Filippo 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1


